The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 698998
����� �� ����������

Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3081-M - 6-Pin 800V Zero Crossing Triac Driver Output Coupler
back to top
Ordering information
●     To order devices that are tested and marked per VDE 0884 requirements, the suffix "V" must be
included at end of part number. VDE 0884 is a test option.
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
F F Low profile, surface mount
S S Surface mount
T T 0.4" Lead bend
V V VDE 0884
FV FV Low profile, surface mount; VDE 0884
SV SV Surface mount; VDE 0884
TV TV 0.4" Lead bend; VDE 0884
FR2 FR2 Low profile, surface mount; T&R
FR2V FR2V Low profile, surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
SR2 SR2 Surface mount; T&R
SR2V SR2V Surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
MOC3081F-M Full Production $0.63 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3081FR2-M Full Production $0.64 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3081FR2V-M Full Production $0.64 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3081FV-M Full Production $0.63 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3081-M Full Production $0.62 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3081S-M Full Production $0.62 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3081SR2-M Full Production $0.62 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3081SR2V-M Full Production $0.62 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3081SV-M Full Production $0.62 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3081T-M Full Production $0.62 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3081TV-M Full Production $0.62 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3081V-M Full Production $0.62 N/A N/A RAIL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3081-M - 6-Pin 800V Zero Crossing Triac Driver Output Coupler
back to top

Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3082-M - 6-Pin 800V Zero Crossing Triac Driver Output Coupler
back to top
Ordering information
●     To order devices that are tested and marked per VDE 0884 requirements, the suffix "V" must be
included at end of part number. VDE 0884 is a test option.
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
F F Low profile, surface mount
S S Surface mount
T T 0.4" Lead bend
V V VDE 0884
FV FV Low profile, surface mount; VDE 0884
SV SV Surface mount; VDE 0884
TV TV 0.4" Lead bend; VDE 0884
FR2 FR2 Low profile, surface mount; T&R
FR2V FR2V Low profile, surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
SR2 SR2 Surface mount; T&R
SR2V SR2V Surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
MOC3082F-M Full Production $0.65 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3082FR2-M Full Production $0.66 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3082FR2V-M Full Production $0.66 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3082FV-M Full Production $0.65 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3082-M Full Production $0.63 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3082S-M Full Production $0.63 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3082SR2-M Full Production $0.64 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3082SR2V-M Full Production $0.64 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3082SV-M Full Production $0.63 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3082T-M Full Production $0.63 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3082TV-M Full Production $0.63 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3082V-M Full Production $0.63 N/A N/A RAIL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3082-M - 6-Pin 800V Zero Crossing Triac Driver Output Coupler
back to top

Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3083-M - 6-Pin 800V Zero Crossing Triac Driver Output Coupler
back to top
Ordering information
●     To order devices that are tested and marked per VDE 0884 requirements, the suffix "V" must be
included at end of part number. VDE 0884 is a test option.
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
F F Low profile, surface mount
S S Surface mount
T T 0.4" Lead bend
V V VDE 0884
FV FV Low profile, surface mount; VDE 0884
SV SV Surface mount; VDE 0884
TV TV 0.4" Lead bend; VDE 0884
FR2 FR2 Low profile, surface mount; T&R
FR2V FR2V Low profile, surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
SR2 SR2 Surface mount; T&R
SR2V SR2V Surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
MOC3083F-M Full Production $0.72 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3083FR2-M Full Production $0.73 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3083FR2V-M Full Production $0.73 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3083FV-M Full Production $0.72 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3083-M Full Production $0.70 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3083S-M Full Production $0.70 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3083SR2-M Full Production $0.71 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3083SR2V-M Full Production $0.71 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3083SV-M Full Production $0.70 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3083T-M Full Production $0.70 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3083TV-M Full Production $0.70 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3083V-M Full Production $0.70 N/A N/A RAIL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3083-M - 6-Pin 800V Zero Crossing Triac Driver Output Coupler
back to top